Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 26 September 2023 at 6:59 am.

Horse

Angelique
Atomic Force
Breckenridge
Demando
Flicka's Chance

Date

26 Sep
28 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep

Race

Horsham #8
Happy Valley #8
Kempton #1
Apiam Bendigo #8
Belmont #6

Score/
Starts
2/1
30/9
1
2/1
211

Barrier

7
13

Fred
Factor

0.2
0.4

-5.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score
8.2
114
13.0
-0.8
11.8

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months
Factor Starts Factor Idle
3 5.2 Gage Roads 27 Sep Belmont #6 5/1 7 -2.8 7
4 7.4 Galaxy Cat 28 Sep Northam #7 2/11 9 -25
0 10.0 13.0 Kelora 27 Sep Belmont #5 2/11 2 12 0
-2 12.8 -3.8 Malkar Pindari 27 Sep Belmont #5 31 8 16 7
3 8.8 Sunny Green 27 Sep Murray Bridge GH #7 211 2 0.8
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Form
Score
7.2
9.5
4.2
10.6

BLP

P NNOO

Value

9.8
9.5

Emerg
Factor
4.2
6.5
32
9.6
2.8
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